
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;
Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401120000
12661

01/12/1994
11:27:03

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401120000
12651

199403240000
96521

03/24/1994
01:25:27

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

199403240000
96511

199408010002
40371

08/01/1994
03:48:12

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408010002
40361

199505010001
13011

05/01/1995
12:44:41

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199407250002
33201

199511140003
27531

11/14/1995
10:35:52

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199401110000
11561

199511140003
27541

11/14/1995
10:35:53

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199409010002
69771

199511140003
27551

11/14/1995
10:35:54

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199401110000
11221

199511140003
27591

11/14/1995
10:42:39

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199401210000
23951

199511140003
27601

11/14/1995
10:42:40

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312090003
93701

199511140003
27611

11/14/1995
10:42:41

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312010003
81291

199511140003
27631

11/14/1995
10:42:43

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312010003
81351

199511140003
27661

11/14/1995
10:42:47

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199401060000
03891

199511140003
27681

11/14/1995
10:42:48

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312300004
18211

199511140003
27641

11/14/1995
10:42:44

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312090003
93511



199610100003
37741

10/10/1996
10:07:14

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199404010001
06881

199610210003
50651

10/21/1996
12:24:36

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310050003
05551

199610220003
51341

10/22/1996
09:44:17

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310010003
03001

199611040003
65251

11/04/1996
09:02:47

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309300003
01201

199710080003
28071

10/08/1997
11:10:42

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709040002
83691

199710230003
44531

10/23/1997
11:08:33

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199712310004
24291

12/31/1997
11:12:55

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199809240003
73721

09/24/1998
02:40:26

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT GALLAGHER,
PATRICK J JR

199404010001
06881

199811130004
52031

11/13/1998
01:44:47

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199811130004
52021

199909160003
88291

09/16/1999
12:57:06

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199907230003
07761

200006300002
18251

06/30/2000
09:28:04

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

200003020000
65071

200007100002
28791

07/10/2000
09:46:03

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199804070001
23001

200101170000
17481

01/17/2001
09:47:38

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199812110004
95081

200101170000
17491

01/17/2001
09:47:40

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199901250000
32581

200101170000
17501

01/17/2001
09:47:41

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199901060000
06951



200101170000
17521

01/17/2001
09:47:43

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199905140002
05641


