Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401120000 12661	01/12/1994 11:27:03	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199401120000 12651	
199403240000 96521	03/24/1994 01:25:27	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP					199403240000 96511	
199408010002 40371	08/01/1994 03:48:12	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199408010002 40361	
199505010001 13011	05/01/1995 12:44:41	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT GROUP INC					199407250002 33201	
199511140003 27531	11/14/1995 10:35:52	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199401110000 11561	
199511140003 27541	11/14/1995 10:35:53	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199409010002 69771	
199511140003 27551	11/14/1995 10:35:54	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199401110000 11221	
199511140003 27591	11/14/1995 10:42:39	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199401210000 23951	
199511140003 27601	11/14/1995 10:42:40	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312090003 93701	
199511140003 27611	11/14/1995 10:42:41	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312010003 81291	
199511140003 27631	11/14/1995 10:42:43	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312010003 81351	
199511140003 27661	11/14/1995 10:42:47	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199401060000 03891	
199511140003 27681	11/14/1995 10:42:48	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312300004 18211	
199511140003 27641	11/14/1995 10:42:44	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312090003 93511	

199610100003 37741	10/10/1996 10:07:14	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199404010001 06881	
199610210003 50651	10/21/1996 12:24:36	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199310050003 05551	
199610220003 51341	10/22/1996 09:44:17	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199310010003 03001	
199611040003 65251	11/04/1996 09:02:47	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199309300003 01201	
199710080003 28071	10/08/1997 11:10:42	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP			199709040002 83691	
199710230003 44531	10/23/1997 11:08:33	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP				
199712310004 24291	12/31/1997 11:12:55	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP				
199809240003 73721	09/24/1998 02:40:26	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	GALLAGHER, PATRICK J JR			199404010001 06881	
199811130004 52031	11/13/1998 01:44:47	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			199811130004 52021	
199909160003 88291	09/16/1999 12:57:06	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP			199907230003 07761	
200006300002 18251	06/30/2000 09:28:04	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP			200003020000 65071	
200007100002 28791	07/10/2000 09:46:03	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199804070001 23001	
200101170000 17481	01/17/2001 09:47:38	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES			199812110004 95081	
200101170000 17491	01/17/2001 09:47:40	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES			199901250000 32581	
200101170000 17501	01/17/2001 09:47:41	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES			199901060000 06951	

MORTGAGE INC	17521	09:47:43 RESI MOR	SIDENTIAL RTGAGE	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES					199905140002 05641	
-----------------	-------	----------------------	---------------------	-------------------------	------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--